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QUALITY SMART INNOVATION
TEAMWORK
PROTECT NATURE
SAFETY
HARD-WORKING
RECYCLE
SUCCESSFUL
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APPLICATIONS

SETRA KASSBOHRER BUS D-007 150431 / 828 4000 224 29015
MERCEDES AXOR D-008 0064 201 420 29246
MERCEDES AXOR D-009 0064 201 520 29244
KASSBOHRER SETRA S 209 HM D-010 150 428 29510

MAN /VOLVO / SCANIA / DAF / BPW D-011 68326055 29211

IVECO EURO CARGO 120 E - 150 E SERIES D-032 190 61 70 29032

RENAULT MAGNUM AE SERIES 380 - 385 - 500 D-043 500 029 71 98 29043
MERCEDES AXOR - ACTROS / MAN TGA / NECO / DAF D-087 980102920 29105

RENAULT MIDLUM MIDLINER D-099 069 030 060 29099

MERITOR LM AXLE D-124 1522435 29124

VOLVO FH SERIES D-125 20768092 29125

VOLVO FL SERIES D-137/1 207 68 115 29151

RENAULT MIDLUM 210 - 220 - 250 - 270 D-142 500 185 59 02 29142 01-
SAF AXLE / SCANIA 4 SERIES D-143 9291072 29120-29143-29176 91-
RENAULT MIDLUM /VOLVO FL SERIES D-147 20780788 29147 -
SAF, SCHMITZ, KNORR D-158 44204020 29158 -
RENAULT / SAF SAUER / ISUZU CITY BUS D-159 305 700 80 00 29159 03-
BPW TRAILER D-165 50920040 29165 03-
BPW TRAILER D-167 509290070 / 980102570 29167 03-
VOLVO F SERIES D-169 68324665 / 5001864380 29169 -
BPW TRAILER D-171 509290060 29171

VOLVO FL SERIES / RENAULT MIDLUM D-173 20568712 29173

RENAULT 440 PREMIUM / VOLVO FE FM SERIES D-174 20568711 29174

RENAULT R 420 - RENAULT MAGNUM / MAN TGA D-181 81508205072 / 20976509 29131

OPTARE - TEMPO BUS D-187 29187

OPTARE - TEMPO BUS D-188 KIT2252H3 CE 29188

SAF D-195 3057009600 29195

BPW TRAILER D-227 05.092.90.120 29227

BPW TRAILER D-228 05.092.90.130 29228
MERCEDES BENZ - IVECO - MAN D-253 536270020 29253

IVECO EURO CARGO D-256 299 65 18 29256

MAN TGA X D-279 815080 300 40 29279
MERCEDES AXOR - ACTROS / MAN TGA / IVECO / SCANIA D-300 980102920 29087
MERCEDES ATEGO / BPW / DAF / MAN D-301 203121500 29094
MERCEDES ATEGO / MAN TGL SERIES D-302 0004211010 29115
MERCEDES ATEGO / MAN TGL SERIES D-302/1 929 10 49 29148

SAF AXLE D-303 305 700 84 00 29162

BPW TRAILER, KNORR SN6 D-306 509290040 29306

BPW TRAILER, KNORR SN7 D-307 509290070 29307

BPW TRAILER, KNORR SK7 MA7 D-308 509290060 29308




APPLICATIONS

FIAT IVECO 85.12 F. / DAF

DAF BUS / KASSBOHRER / SETRA / VOLVO
KASSBOHRER SETRA 215 BUS

KASSBOHRER SETRA BUS

MERCEDES 0 403 / MAN S 2000 / RENAULT MAGNUM
MERCEDES L SERIES 207 - 208 - 307 - 407 - 508 / VOLKSWAGEN
IVECO - EUROTECH - EUROSTAR

DAF LF/MAN L - M SERIES / BMC PROBUS - PRO 522
MERCEDES / IVECO

RENAULT

RENAULT MAGNUM - PREMIUM / VOLVO B11

D-433
D-434
D-451
D-475
D-497
D-513
D-525
D-565
D-679
D-946
D-950

190 63 45
828 500 02 35
828 40 00 146
828 40 58 204
08 50820 008
00142014 20

190 61 91-Y

001420 1520

500 182 95 45
5001 846 034

29024
29747
29498
29582
29030
20784
29011
29088
29835
29082-29098
29090




APPLICATIONS

MERCEDES L SERIES 207 - 208 - 307 - 407 - 508 / VOLKSWAGEN 20784 00142014 20 D-513
IVECO - EUROTECH - EUROSTAR 29011 190 61 91-Y D-525
SETRA KASSBOHRER BUS 29015 150431 /828 4000 224 D-007
FIAT IVECO 85.12 F./ DAF 29024 190 63 45 D-433
MERCEDES 0 403 / MAN S 2000 / RENAULT MAGNUM 29030 08 50820 008 D-497
IVECO EURO CARGO 120 E - 150 E SERIES 29032 1906170 D-032
RENAULT MAGNUM AE SERIES 380 - 385 - 500 29043 500029 71 98 D-043
RENAULT 29082-29098 500 182 95 45 D-946
MERCEDES AXOR - ACTROS / MAN TGA / IVECO / SCANIA 29087 980102920 D-300
DAF LF/MAN L - M SERIES / BMC PROBUS - PRO 522 29088 81508205011 D-565
RENAULT MAGNUM - PREMIUM / VOLVO B11 29090 5001 846 034 D-950
MERCEDES ATEGO / BPW / DAF / MAN 29094 203121500 D-301
RENAULT MIDLUM MIDLINER 29099 069 030 060 D-099
MERCEDES AXOR - ACTROS / MAN TGA / NECO / DAF 29105 980102920 D-087
MERCEDES ATEGO / MAN TGL SERIES 29115 0004211010 D-302
SAF AXLE / SCANIA 4 SERIES 29120-29143-29176 ~ 3057.3179.00 D-143
MERITOR LM AXLE 29124 1522435 D-124
VOLVO FH SERIES 29125 20768092 D-125
RENAULT R 420 - RENAULT MAGNUM / MAN TGA 29131 81508205072 / 20976509 D-181
RENAULT MIDLUM 210 - 220 - 250 - 270 29142 500 18559 02 D-142
RENAULT MIDLUM / VOLVO FL SERIES 29147 20780788 D-147
MERCEDES ATEGO / MAN TGL SERIES 29148 9291049 D-302/1
VOLVO FL SERIES 29151 207 68 115 D-137/1
SAF, SCHMITZ, KNORR 29158 44204020 / 3057008500 D-158
RENAULT / SAF SAUER / ISUZU CITY BUS 29159 305 700 80 00 D-159
SAF AXLE 29162 305700 84 00 D-303
BPW TRAILER 29165 50920040 D-165
BPW TRAILER 29167 509290070 /980102570 D-167
VOLVO F SERIES 29169 68324665 / 5001864380 D-169
BPW TRAILER 29171 509290060 D-171
VOLVO FL SERIES / RENAULT MIDLUM 29173 20568712 D-173
RENAULT 440 PREMIUM / VOLVO FE FM SERIES 29174 20568711 D-174
OPTARE - TEMPO BUS 29187 D-187
OPTARE - TEMPO BUS 29188 KIT2252H 3 CE D-188
SAF 29195 3057009600 D-195
MAN / VOLVO / SCANIA / DAF / BPW 29211 68326055 D-011
BPW TRAILER 29227 05.092.90.120 D-227
BPW TRAILER 29228 05.092.90.130 D-228
MERCEDES AXOR 29244 0064 201 520 D-009
MERCEDES AXOR 29246 0064 201 420 D-008




APPLICATIONS

MERCEDES BENZ - IVECO - MAN
IVECO EURO CARGO

MAN TGA X

BPW TRAILER, KNORR SN6
BPW TRAILER, KNORR SN7
BPW TRAILER, KNORR SK7 MA7
KASSBOHRER SETRA 215 BUS
KASSBOHRER SETRA S 209 HM
KASSBOHRER SETRA BUS

DAF BUS / KASSBOHRER / SETRA / VOLVO
MERCEDES / IVECO

536270020
299 65 18
815 080 300 40
509290040
509290070
509290060
828 40 00 146
150 428
828 40 58 204
828 500 02 35

001420 1520




BRAKE LININGS

D-007 150431/ 828 4000 224 SETRA KASSBOHRER BUS




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring -2 cap-2 pin

0064 201 420 S g soing. - %P MERCEDES AXOR

1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring -2 cap-2 pin

0064 201 520 S g soing. - %P MERCEDES AXOR

1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

WA ' | AccEssoRy | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES
CODE CODE U]

150 428 29510 4 29,00 : KASSBOHRER SETRA S 209 HM




ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

29,50 4 spring MAN/VOLVO/SCANIA/DAF/BPW




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

IVECO EURO CARGO

190 61 70 25,00  2wearsensor 120 E - 150 E SERIES




ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

RENAULT MAGNUM AE SERIES
380-385-500

500 029 71 98 29043 4




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

R C il MERCEDES AXOR-ACTORS
980102920 2 washer-2 rubber cap =

2 fixing spring MAN TGA/NECO/ DAF

1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

WVA =
(?53"5 CODE @ U] ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

069 030 060 29099 4 25,00 - RENAULT MIDLUM MIDLINER




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

1522435 4 spring MERITOR LM AXLE




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring
20768092 g bot VOLVO FH SERIES
washer




BRAKE LININGS

D-137A 207 68 115 4 VOLVO FL SERIES




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring - 2 fork
500 185 59 02 29,50 2cap-2wearsensor  RENAULT MIDLUM 210-220-250-270

2 bolt - 2 sensor clip




BRAKE LININGS

WVA ' | AccEssoRy | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES
CODE CODE U]

9291072 291;;22%1 L 29,50 4 spring SAF AXLE/ SCANIA 4 SERIES




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

20780788 29,50 4 spring RENAULT MIDLUM / VOLVO FL SERIES




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

44204020 29,50 4 spring SAF /SCHMITZ /KNORR




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring
2 wear sensor
305 700 80 00 2 fork - 2 bolt
2 cap

RENAULT / SAF SAUER
ISUZU CITY BUS




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
2 washer-2 rubber cap
50920040 T S BPW TRAILER
1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
D-167  509290070/980102570 29167 R R e BPW TRAILER
1 spanner




ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

D-169 68324665 / 5001864380 29169 30,00  4spring VOLVO F SERIES




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
2 washer-2 rubb

509290060 G EOR BPW TRAILER
1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring - 2 bolt VOLVO FL SERIES
20568712 2925 2 vearsensor RENAULT MIDLUM




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring - 2 ol RENAULT 440 PREMIUM
20568711 29,25 2 wear sensor VOLVO FE FM SERIES




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4sprig RENAULT R 420
D-181  81508205072/20076509 29131 2hot RENAULT MAGNUM MAN TGA




BRAKE LININGS

WVA ol
s U] ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

. OPTARE
29187 4 2900 o TEMPO BUS




BRAKE LININGS

Whls B | reemsess | A e e
CODE CODE U] Gliel e o=

KIT2252H 3 CE 29188 4 30,00 2 bolt TEMPO BUS




BRAKE LININGS

WA H | accessory | AppLICATION FOR VEHI
CODE CODE U] SSRGS ELes

3057009600 29195 4 30,00  4spring




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

2 spring -2 pin
05.092.90.120 el e BPW TRAILER
4 calliper spring




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

2 spring -2 pin
05.092.90.130 el e BPW TRAILER
4 calliper spring




BRAKE LININGS

536270020

ACCESSORY

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin

2 washer-2 rubber cap
2 fixing spring

1 spanner

APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

MERCEDES BENZ /IVECO
MAN




BRAKE LININGS

29965 18 IVECO EURO CARGO




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring, 2 fork
D-279 815 080 300 40 3050  Hpon e MAN TGX




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
- MERCEDES AXOR-ACTROS
980102920 2 washer-2 rubber cap

2 fixing spring MAN TGA/IVECO/SCANIA

1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
- MERCEDES ATEGO
203121500 2 washer-2 rubber cap

2 fixing spring BPW/DAF/MAN

1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

MERCEDES ATEGO
000 4211010 27,00  4spring MAN TGL SERIES




BRAKE LININGS

9291049

ACCESSORY

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin

2 washer-2 rubber cap
2 fixing spring

1 spanner

APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

MERCEDES ATEGO
MAN TGL SERIES




ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

305 700 84 00 29162 3000 3ot S e SAF AXLE




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
509290040 g }”i’;f]gesrfri%bbef cap BPW TRAILER / KNORR SN6
1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
509290070 2uashor2 ubbercap  BPW TRAILER/ KNORR SN7
1 spanner




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring-2 cap-2 pin
509290060 2uasher-2 ubber oz BPW TRAILER/ KNORR SK7
1 spanner MA7




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

190 63 45 4 23,00 2 wear sensor FIAT IVECO 85.12 F / DAF

=




ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

DAF BUS / KASSBOHRER
SETRA/VOLVO




BRAKE LININGS

WVA =
&Eg"E CODE @ U] ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

828 40 00 146 29498 4 20,00 - KASSBOHRER SETRA 215 BUS




BRAKE LININGS

828 40 58 204 KASSBOHRER SETRA BUS




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4o
5 o ansor MERCEDES 0403 FRONT / MAN S 2000

08 50820 008 10 pin RENAULT MAGNUM FRONT




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

s oo
5 o ansor MERCEDES L SERIES

0014201420 10 pin 207-2008-307-407-508 / VOLKSWAGEN




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

190 61 91-Y 25,00 2 wear sensor IVECO/EUROTECH - EUROSTAR

e




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

6 spring - 2 cap DAF LF/MAN L-M SERIES
2 bolt - 2 fork
D-565 - 29088 4 2500 500 sencor BMC PROBUS REAR/ PRO 522




BRAKE LININGS

CODE ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

001 420 15 20 4 21,70 MERCEDES/IVECO




BRAKE LININGS

500 182 95 45 29082-29098 4 RENAULT




BRAKE LININGS

ACCESSORY | APPLICATION FOR VEHICLES

4 spring
2 wear sensor RENAULT MAGNUM - PREMIUM

5001 846 034 8 calli i
2 g?n'p‘” spring VOLVO B12




